STATEMENT OF COSTS

Calendar Year 1946

Contract eamings

Labor (Government forces)

Purchase of materials and supplies
(ineluding freight)

Miscellaneous (including Regional Office
services and Denver office engineering)

Gross cost
Less collections creditable to cost

Net cost

e b

4

$265,870.

180,610.

114,960.

151,168.

712,608,

28,255,

A

$684,353,




