Roya Livision

Galendar Year 1946

\$265,870.

Contract earnings	\$265,870.
Labor (Government forces)	180,610.
Purchase of materials and supplies (including freight)	114,960.
Miscellaneous (including Regional Office services and Denver office engineering)	151,168.
Gross cost	712,608.
Less collections creditable to cost	28,255.
Net cost	\$684,353.

Ford-Mr. Nelson (Yakima Mosning Herald)